Model Number Product Description short

GRM1

GRM2

NXFMR4CH
NXFMR8CH
G135MA

G160MA
NCDI2X12-U-US
CRN-CDI2X12VMUS
NCDI2X300-U-US
CRN-CDI2X300VMUS
CRN-CDI4X12VMUS
NCDI4X12-U-US
NCDI4X300-U-US
CRN-CDI4X300VMUS
NCDI4X600BL-U-US
CRN-CDI4X6BLVMUS
NCDI1000
NCDI1000VM
NCDI2000
NCDI2000VM
NCDI2X12BL-U-US
NCDI2X300BL-U-US
CRN-CDI2X3BLVMUS
NCDI2x600BL-U-US
CRN-CDI2X600VMUS
NCDI2x600-U-US
NCDI4000
NCDI4000VM
CRN-CDI4X12BLVUS
NCDI4X12BL-U-US
CRN-CDI4X3BLVMUS
NCDI4x300BL-U-US
NCDI4X600-U-US
CRN-CDI4X600VMUS
NCDI6000
NCT4150A-U-US
NCT475A-U-US
NCT8150A-U-US
NCT875A-U-US
DCI2X1250N-U-USFX
DCI2X1250-U-USFX
DCI2X2400N-U-USFX
DCI2X300N-U-USFX
DCI2X300-U-USFX
DCI2X600N-U-USFX
DCI2X600-U-USFX
DCI4X1250DA-U-USFX
DCI4X1250N-U-USFX
DCI4X1250-U-USFX
DCI4X2400N-U-USFX
DCI4X300DA-U-USFX
DCI4X300N-U-USFX
DClI4x300-U-USFX
DCI4X600DA-U-USFX
DCI4X600N-U-USFX
DCI4X600-U-USFX
DCI8X300DA-U-USFX
DCI8X300N-U-USFX
DCI8X300-U-USFX
DCI8X600DA-U-USFX
DCI8X600N-U-USFX
DCI8X600-U-USFX
4X3500HDB-U-USFX
4X3500HDS-U-USFX
IT12000HD-U-USFX
IT5000HD-U-USFX

Amp Accessories
Amp Accessories
Amp Accessories
Amp Accessories
Commercial Series
Commercial Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi Series

CDi Series
JBLCSRVWHTV

CDi Series

CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi Series

CDi Series

CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi DriveCore Series
CDi Series

CT Series

CT Series

CT Series

CT Series

DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install DA Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install DA Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install DA Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install DA Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
DriveCore Install DA Series
DriveCore Install Network Series
DriveCore Install Analog Series
I-Tech HD Series

I-Tech HD Series

I-Tech HD Series

I-Tech HD Series

GRM1
GRM2
XFMR4
XFMR8
135MA
160MA
CDi2x1200
CDi2x1200
CDi2x300
CDi2x300
CDi4x1200
CDi4x1200
CDi4x300
CDi4x300
CDi4x600BL
CDi4x600BL
CDi1000
CDi1000
CDi2000
CDi2000
CDi2x1200BL
CDi2x300BL
CDi2x300BL
CDi2x600BL
CDi2x600
CDi2x600
CDi4000
CDi4000
CDi4x1200BL
CDi4x1200BL
CDi4x300BL
CDi4x300BL
CDi4x600
CDi4x600
CDi6000
CT4150
CT475
CT8150
CT875
DCi2x1250N
DCi2x1250
DCi2x2400N
DCi2x300N
dci2x300
DCI2x600N
DCi2x600
DCl4x1250D
DCl4x1250N
DCi4x1250
DCl4x2400N
DCi4x300D
DCl4x300N
DCl4x300
DCl4x600D
DCl4x600N
DCi4x600
DCI8x300D
DCi8x300N
DCi8x300
DCI8x600D
DCI8x600N
DCi8x600
IT4X3500HDB
ITAX3500HDS
IT12000HD
ITS000HD

Amplifier Accessories

Amplifier Accessories

Transformer

Transformer

3x 35W mixer-amplifier

4x 60W mixer-amplifier

2x1200 Power Amplifier

2x1200 Power Amplifier

2x300W Power Amplifier

2x300W Power Amplifier

4x1200 Power Amplifier

4x1200 Power Amplifier

4x300W Power Amplifier

4x300W Power Amplifier

4x600 Power Amplifier with BLU link
4x600 Power Amplifier with BLU link
2X500W Power Amplifier

2X500W Power Amplifier

2X800W Power Amplifier

2X800W Power Amplifier

2x1200W Power Amplifier with BLU link
2x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link
2x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link
2x600W Power Amplifier with BLU link
2x600W Power Amplifier

2x600W Power Amplifier

2X1200W Power Amplifier

2X1200W Power Amplifier

4x1200 Power Amplifier with BLU link
4x1200 Power Amplifier with BLU link
4x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link
4x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link
4x600 Power Amplifier

4x600 Power Amplifier

2X2100W Power Amplifier

Four channel, 125W @ 4/8Q Power Amp
Four channel, 75W @ 4/8Q Power Amp
Eight channel, 125W @ 4/8Q Power Amp
Eight channel, 75W @ 4/8Q Power Amp

2x1250W Power Amplifier
2x1250W Power Amplifier
2x2400W Power Amplifier
2x300W Power Amplifier
2x300W Power Amplifier
2x600W Power Amplifier
2x600W Power Amplifier
4x1250W Power Amplifier
4x1250W Power Amplifier
4x1250W Power Amplifier
4x2400W Power Amplifier
DCl4x300DA

4x300W Power Amplifier
4x300W Power Amplifier
DCl4x600DA

4x600W Power Amplifier
4x600W Power Amplifier
GDCI8x300DA

8x300W Power Amplifier
8x300W Power Amplifier
8x600W Power Amplifier
8x600W Power Amplifier
8x600W Power Amplifier

IT4X3500HDB Binding Post Version
IT4X3500HDS SpeakOn Version

IT12000HD
IT5000HD

Product Description Long

Amplifier Accessories

Amplifier Accessories

Four-Channel Transformer

Eight-Channel Transformer

Three channel, 35W @ 8Q power amplifier

Four channel, 60W @ 8Q power amplifier

1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.

1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.
Two-channel, 300W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 300W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.

1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.

Analog input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier

Analog input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier

600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link .
600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link .
Two-channel, 500W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

Two-channel, 500W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

Two-channel, 800W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

Two-channel, 800W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface with BLU link
Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 300W per output channel

Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 300W per output channel

Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier

Analog input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier

Analog input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier

Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link .
1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link .

Analog + BLU link input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier

Analog + BLU link input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier

600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.
600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.
Two-channel, 2100W @ 4Q, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier

Crown ComTech DriveCore CT4150, Four channel, 125W @ 4/8Q Power Amp

Crown ComTech DriveCore CT475, Four channel, 75W @ 4/8Q Power Amp

Crown ComTech DriveCore CT8150, Eight channel, 125W @ 4/8Q Power Amp

Crown ComTech DriveCore CT875, Eight channel, 75W @ 4/8Q Power Amp

Two-channel, 1250W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 1250W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 2400W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 300W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 300W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 600W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Two-channel, 600W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

Dante-enabled amplifier with DSP, network control/monitoring, GPIO, 2/4/8Q and 70/100V operation. 4 channels, 1250W/ch.
Four-channel, 1250W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Four-channel, 1250W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

Four-channel, 2400W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

DCI4300 DANTE

Four-channel, 300W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Four-channel, 300W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

DClI4600 DANTE

Four-channel, 600W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Four-channel, 600W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V

DCI8300 DANTE

Eight-channel, 300W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Eight-channel, 300W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V/

Dante-enabled amplifier with DSP, network control/monitoring, GPIO, 2/4/8Q and 70/100V operation. 8 channels, 600W/ch.
Eight-channel, 600W @ 4Q Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V

Eight-channel, 600W @ 4Q Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V/

Four-channel, 4000W @ 4Q Power Amplifier, Binding Post Version

Four-channel, 4000W @ 4Q Power Amplifier, SpeakOn output

Two-channel, 4500W @ 4Q Power Amplifier

Two-channel, 2500W @ 4Q Power Amplifier

40.37
35.00
532.00
915.00
263.29
429.98
2,863.55
2,863.55
1,521.00
1,521.00
4,347.00
4,347.00
2,489.00
2,489.00
3,796.00
3,796.00
1,519.00
1,519.00
2,009.00
2,009.00
3,273.00
1,898.63
1,898.63
2,289.00
1,907.00
1,907.00
2,879.00
2,879.00
4,730.00
4,730.00
2,886.00
2,886.00
3,411.00
3,411.00
4,849.00
1,730.00
1,346.59
3,318.00
2,387.00
4,412.00
3,578.00
6,676.00
2,151.00
1,608.00
3,096.00
2,382.00
6,676.00
6,674.00
5,548.00
10,734.00
3,639.00
3,639.00
2,624.00
5,066.00
5,066.00
3,930.00
6,784.00
6,784.00
5,247.00
9,779.00
9,779.00
7,870.00
14,975.00
15,006.00
10,935.00
7,296.30



Model Number Product Description Short Product Description Long NEW MSRP

VRACK12KFX VRACK VRACK12KFX COMPLETE 12K VRACK COMPLETE 12K VRACK 45,426.00
VRACK

VRACKHD4FX VRACK VRACKHDA4FX COMPLETE HD4 VRACK 3 4x3500HD Amplifiers, RACK, PD, +1/0 56,280.00
VRACK

NXLI1500-0-US XLi XLi1500 2x450W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 450W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 922.75
oo

NXLI3500-0-US XLi XLi3500 2x1350W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 1350W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 1,970.65
oo

NXLS1002-0-US XLS DriveCore 2 XLS1002 2x350W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 350W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 709.48

NXLS2002-0-US XLS DriveCore 2 XLS2002 2x650W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 650W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 859.55

NXTI1002VM-U-US XTi2 XTI1002 2x500W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 500W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 1,402.02
xt2o

NXTI2002-U-US XTi2 XTI2002 2x800W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 800W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 1,718.77

NXTI4002VM-U-US XTi2 XTI4002 2x1200W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 2,622.10
xt2o

NXTI16002-U-US XTi2 XT16002 2x2100W Power Amplifier Two-channel, 2100W @ 4Q Power Amplifier 5,068.42




