SKU	Category	Model Number	Product Description Short	Product Description Long	NEW MSRP
GRM1	Amp Accessories	GRM1	Amplifier Accessories	Amplifier Accessories	40.37
GRM2	Amp Accessories	GRM2	Amplifier Accessories	Amplifier Accessories	35.00
NXFMR4CH	Amp Accessories	XFMR4	Transformer	Four-Channel Transformer	532.00
NXFMR8CH	Amp Accessories	XFMR8	Transformer	Eight-Channel Transformer	915.00
G135MA	Commercial Series	135MA	3x 35W mixer-amplifier	Three channel, 35W @ 8Ω power amplifier	263.29
G160MA	Commercial Series	160MA	4x 60W mixer-amplifier	Four channel, 60W @ 8Ω power amplifier	429.98
NCDI2X12-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x1200	2x1200 Power Amplifier	1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	2,863.55
CRN-CDI2X12VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x1200	2x1200 Power Amplifier	1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	2,863.55
NCDI2X300-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x300	2x300W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	1,521.00
CRN-CDI2X300VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x300	2x300W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	1,521.00
CRN-CDI4X12VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x1200	4x1200 Power Amplifier	1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	4,347.00
NCDI4X12-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x1200	4x1200 Power Amplifier	1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	4,347.00
NCDI4X300-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x300	4x300W Power Amplifier	Analog input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier	2,489.00
CRN-CDI4X300VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x300	4x300W Power Amplifier	Analog input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier	2,489.00
NCDI4X600BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x600BL	4x600 Power Amplifier with BLU link	600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link.	3,796.00
CRN-CDI4X6BLVMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x600BL	4x600 Power Amplifier with BLU link	600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link .	3,796.00
NCDI1000	CDi Series	CDi1000	2X500W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 500W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	1,519.00
NCDI1000VM	CDi Series	CDi1000	2X500W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 500W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	1,519.00
NCD12000	JBLCSRVWHTV	CDi2000	2X800W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 800W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	2,009.00
NCDI2000VM	CDi Series	CDi2000	2X800W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 800W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	2,009.00
NCDI2X12BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x1200BL	2x1200W Power Amplifier with BLU link	1200 watts per channel 2 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface with BLU link	3,273.00
NCDI2X300BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x300BL	2x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link	Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 300W per output channel	1,898.63
CRN-CDI2X3BLVMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x300BL	2x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link	Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 300W per output channel	1,898.63
NCDI2x600BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x600BL	2x600W Power Amplifier with BLU link	Analog + BLU link input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier	2,289.00
CRN-CDI2X600VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x600	2x600W Power Amplifier	Analog input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier	1,907.00
NCDI2x600-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi2x600	2x600W Power Amplifier	Analog input, 2 channel, 600W per output channel, Amplifier	1,907.00
NCD14000	CDi Series	CDi4000	2X1200W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	2,879.00
NCDI4000VM	CDi Series	CDi4000	2X1200W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	2,879.00
CRN-CDI4X12BLVUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x1200BL	4x1200 Power Amplifier with BLU link	1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link.	4,730.00
NCDI4X12BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x1200BL	4x1200 Power Amplifier with BLU link	1200 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface, with BLU link.	4,730.00
CRN-CDI4X3BLVMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x300BL	4x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link	Analog + BLU link input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier	2,886.00
NCDI4x300BL-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x300BL	4x300W Power Amplifier with BLU link	Analog + BLU link input, 4 channel, 300W per output channel, Amplifier	2,886.00
NCDI4X600-U-US	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x600	4x600 Power Amplifier	600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	3,411.00
CRN-CDI4X600VMUS	CDi DriveCore Series	CDi4x600	4x600 Power Amplifier	600 watts per channel 4 channel amplifier, 70/100V, 4/8 ohm, digital signal processing, networked, front panel interface.	3,411.00
NCD16000	CDi Series	CDi6000	2X2100W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 2100W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier	4,849.00
NCT4150A-U-US	CT Series	CT4150	Four channel, 125W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	Crown ComTech DriveCore CT4150, Four channel, 125W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	1,730.00
NCT475A-U-US	CT Series	CT475	Four channel, 75W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	Crown ComTech DriveCore CT475, Four channel, 75W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	1,346.59
NCT8150A-U-US	CT Series	CT8150	Eight channel, 125W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	Crown ComTech DriveCore CT8150, Eight channel, 125W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	3,318.00
NCT875A-U-US	CT Series	CT875	Eight channel, 75W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	Crown ComTech DriveCore CT875, Eight channel, 75W @ 4/8Ω Power Amp	2,387.00
DCI2X1250N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCi2x1250N	2x1250W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1250W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	4,412.00
DCI2X1250-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi2x1250	2x1250W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1250W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	3,578.00
DCI2X2400N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCi2x2400N	2x2400W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 2400W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	6,676.00
DCI2X300N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCi2x300N	2x300W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	2,151.00
DCI2X300-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	dci2x300	2x300W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	1,608.00
DCI2X600N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI2x600N	2x600W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	3,096.00
DCI2X600-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi2x600	2x600W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	2,382.00
DCI4X1250DA-U-USFX	DriveCore Install DA Series	DCI4x1250D	4x1250W Power Amplifier	Dante-enabled amplifier with DSP, network control/monitoring, GPIO, 2/4/8Ω and 70/100V operation. 4 channels, 1250W/ch.	6,676.00
DCI4X1250N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI4x1250N	4x1250W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 1250W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	6,674.00
DCI4X1250-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi4x1250	4x1250W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 1250W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	5,548.00
DCI4X2400N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI4x2400N	4x2400W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 2400W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	10,734.00
DCI4X300DA-U-USFX	DriveCore Install DA Series	DCi4x300D	DCI4x300DA	DCI4300 DANTE	3,639.00
DCI4X300N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI4x300N	4x300W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	3,639.00
DCI4x300-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCI4x300	4x300W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	2,624.00
DCI4X600DA-U-USFX	DriveCore Install DA Series	DCI4x600D	DCI4x600DA	DCI4600 DANTE	5,066.00
DCI4X600N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI4x600N	4x600W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	5,066.00
DCI4X600-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi4x600	4x600W Power Amplifier	Four-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	3,930.00
DCI8X300DA-U-USFX	DriveCore Install DA Series	DCI8x300D	GDCI8x300DA	DCI8300 DANTE	6,784.00
DCI8X300N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCi8x300N	8x300W Power Amplifier	Eight-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	6,784.00
DCI8X300-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi8x300	8x300W Power Amplifier	Eight-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	5,247.00
DCI8X600DA-U-USFX	DriveCore Install DA Series	DCI8x600D	8x600W Power Amplifier	Dante-enabled amplifier with DSP, network control/monitoring, GPIO, 2/4/8Ω and 70/100V operation. 8 channels, 600W/ch.	9,779.00
DCI8X600N-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Network Series	DCI8x600N	8x600W Power Amplifier	Eight-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier with BLU link, 70V/100V	9,779.00
DCI8X600-U-USFX	DriveCore Install Analog Series	DCi8x600	8x600W Power Amplifier	Eight-channel, 600W @ 4Ω Analog Power Amplifier, 70V/100V	7,870.00
4X3500HDB-U-USFX	I-Tech HD Series	IT4X3500HDB	IT4X3500HDB Binding Post Version	Four-channel, 4000W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier, Binding Post Version	14,975.00
4X3500HDS-U-USFX	I-Tech HD Series	IT4X3500HDS	IT4X3500HDS SpeakOn Version	Four-channel, 4000W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier, SpeakOn output	15,006.00
IT12000HD-U-USFX	I-Tech HD Series	IT12000HD	IT12000HD	Two-channel, 4500W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	10,935.00

SKU	Category	Model Number	Product Description Short	Product Description Long	NEW MSRP
IT9000HD-U-USFX	I-Tech HD Series	IT9000HD	IT9000HD	Two-channel, 3500W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	8,813.85
VRACK12KFX	VRACK	VRACK12KFX	COMPLETE 12K VRACK	COMPLETE 12K VRACK	45,426.00
VRACK12KPFX	VRACK	VRACK12KPFX	12K VRACK MINUS AMPS	12K VRACK MINUS AMPS	12,663.00
VRACKHD4FX	VRACK	VRACKHD4FX	COMPLETE HD4 VRACK	3 4x3500HD Amplifiers, RACK, PD, +I/O	56,280.00
VRACKHD4PFX	VRACK	VRACKHD4PFX	VRACK4x3500HD Minus Amps	VRACK4x3500HD Minus Amps	12,563.00
NXLI1500-0-US	XLi	XLi1500	2x450W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 450W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	922.75
NXLI2500-0-US	XLi	XLi2500	2x750W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 750W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,198.10
NXLI3500-0-US	XLi	XLi3500	2x1350W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1350W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,970.65
NXLI800-0-US	XLi	XLI800	2x300W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 300W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	661.42
NXLS1002-0-US	XLS DriveCore 2	XLS1002	2x350W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 350W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	709.48
NXLS1502-0-US	XLS DriveCore 2	XLS1502	2x525W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 525W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	855.71
NXLS2002-0-US	XLS DriveCore 2	XLS2002	2x650W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 650W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	859.55
NXLS2502-0-US	XLS DriveCore 2	XLS2502	2x775W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 775W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,493.23
NXTI1002VM-U-US	XTi 2	XTI1002	2x500W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 500W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,402.02
NXTI1002-U-US	XTi 2	XTI1002	2x500W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 500W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,402.02
NXTI2002-U-US	XTi 2	XTI2002	2x800W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 800W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,718.77
NXTI2002VM-U-US	XTi 2	XTI2002	2x800W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 800W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	1,718.77
NXTI4002VM-U-US	XTi 2	XTI4002	2x1200W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	2,622.10
NXTI4002-U-US	XTi 2	XTI4002	2x1200W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	2,622.10
NXTI6002-U-US	XTi 2	XTI6002	2x2100W Power Amplifier	Two-channel, 2100W @ 4Ω Power Amplifier	5,068.42
GEOLBox		GEOLBOX	20KHZ EOL BOX		455.00